
Day Date Batches

Wednesday 2/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Thursday 3/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Friday 4/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Saturday 5/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Monday 7/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Tuesday 8/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Wednesday 9/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Thursday 10/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Friday 11/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Saturday 12/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Monday 14/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Tuesday 15/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Wednesday 16/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Thursday 17/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Friday 18/3/202 Holiday

Saturday 19/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Monday 21/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Tuesday 22/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Wednesday 23/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Thursday 24/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Friday 25/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Saturday 26/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Monday 28/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Tuesday 29/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Wednesday 30/3/2022 A-IM / B-CM/ C-EN / D-OP

Thursday 31/03/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Friday 1/4/2021 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Saturday 2/4/2021 Holiday

Monday 4/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Tuesday 5/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Wednesday 6/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Thursday 7/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Friday 8/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Saturday 9/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Monday 11/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Tuesday 12/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Wednesday 13/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Thursday 14/4/2022 Holiday
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Day Date Batches

Friday 15/4/2022 Holiday

Saturday 16/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Monday 18/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Tuesday 19/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Wednesday 20/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Thursday 21/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Friday 22/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Saturday 23/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Monday 25/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Tuesday 26/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Wednesday 27/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Thursday 28/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Friday 29/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Saturday 30/4/2022 D-IM/ A-CM/B-EN/C-OP

Monday 2/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Tuesday 3/5/2022 Holiday

Wednesday 4/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Thursday 5/5/2021 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Friday 6/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Saturday 7/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Monday 9/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Tuesday 10/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Wednesday 11/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Thursday 12/5/2021 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Friday 13/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Saturday 14/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Monday 16/5/2022 Holiday

Tuesday 17/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Wednesday 18/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Thursday 19/5/2021 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Friday 20/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Saturday 21/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Monday 23/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Tuesday 24/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Wednesday 25/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Thursday 26/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Friday 27/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Saturday 28/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Monday 30/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Tuesday 31/5/2022 C-IM/ D-CM/ A-EN/ B-OP

Wednesday 1/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Thursday 2/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP



Day Date Batches

Friday 3/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Saturday 4/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Monday 6/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Tuesday 7/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Wednesday 8/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Thursday 9/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Friday 10/5/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Saturday 11/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Monday 13/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Tuesday 14/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Wednesday 15/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Thursday 16/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Friday 17/5/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Saturday 18/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Monday 20/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Tuesday 21/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Wednesday 22/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Thursday 23/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Friday 24/5/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Saturday 25/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Monday 27/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Tuesday 28/6/2022 B-IM/ C-CM/ D-EN/ A-OP

Wednesday 29/6/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Thursday 30/6/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Friday 1/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Saturday 2/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Monday 4/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Tuesday 5/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Wednesday 6/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Thursday 7/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Friday 8/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Saturday 9/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Monday 11/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Tuesday 12/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Wednesday 13/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Thursday 14/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Friday 15/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Saturday 16/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Monday 18/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Tuesday 19/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Wednesday 20/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Thursday 21/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR



Day Date Batches

Friday 22/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Saturday 23/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Monday 25/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Tuesday 26/7/2022 A-SU/ B-OG/ C-PE/ D-OR

Wednesday 27/7/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Thursday 28/7/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Friday 29/7/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Saturday 30/7/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Monday 1/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Tuesday 2/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Wednesday 3/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Thursday 4/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Friday 5/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Saturday 6/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Monday 8/8/2022 Holiday

Tuesday 9/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Wednesday 10/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Thursday 11/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Friday 12/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Saturday 13/8/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Monday 15/8/2022 to  16/8/2022 Holiday

Wednesday 17/8/2022 to 05/09/2022 Term End Exam

Tuesday 6/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/B-PE/ C-OR

Wednesday 7/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Thursday 8/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Friday 9/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Saturday 10/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Monday 12/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Tuesday 13/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Wednesday 14/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Thursday 15/9/2022 D-SU/ A-OG/ B-PE/ C-OR

Friday 16/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Saturday 17/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Monday 19/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Tuesday 20/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Wednesday 21/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Thursday 22/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Friday 23/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Saturday 24/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Monday 26/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Tuesday 27/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Wednesday 28/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR



Day Date Batches

Thursday 29/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Friday 30/9/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Saturday 1/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A-PE/ B-OR

Monday 3/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Tuesday 4/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Wednesday 5/10/2022 Holiday

Thursday 6/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Friday 7/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Saturday 8/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Monday 10/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Tuesday 11/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Wednesday 12/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Thursday 13/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Friday 14/10/2022 C-SU/ D-OG/ A- PE/ B-OR

Saturday 15/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D- PE/ A-OR

Monday 17/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Tuesday 18/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Wednesday 19/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Thursday 20/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Friday 21/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Saturday 22/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Monday 24/10/2022 Holiday

Tuesday 25/10/2022 Holiday

Wednesday 26/10/2022 Holiday

Thursday 27/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Friday 28/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Saturday 29/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Monday 31/10/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Tuesday 1/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Wednesday 2/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Thursday 3/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Friday 4/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Saturday 5/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Monday 7/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D- PE/ A-OR

Tuesday 8/11/2022 Holiday

Wednesday 9/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D- PE/ A-OR

Thursday 10/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D- PE/ A-OR

Friday 11/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D- PE/ A-OR

Saturday 12/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D- PE/ A-OR

Monday 14/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Tuesday 15/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR

Wednesday 16/11/2022 B-SU/ C-OG/ D-PE/ A-OR



Day Date Batches

Thursday 17/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C-DR/ D-DE & AS

Friday 18/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C-DR/ D-DE & AS

Saturday 19/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C-DR/ D-DE & AS

Monday 21/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Tuesday 22/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Wednesday 23/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Thursday 24/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Friday 25/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Saturday 26/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Monday 28/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Tuesday 29/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Wednesday 30/11/2022 A-CM/ B-PS/ C- DR/ D-DE & AS

Thursday 1/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Friday 2/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Saturday 3/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Monday 5/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Tuesday 6/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Wednesday 7/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Thursday 8/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Friday 9/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Saturday 10/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Monday 12/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Tuesday 13/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Wednesday 14/12/2022 D-CM / A-PS/ B- DR/ C-DE & AS

Thursday 15/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Friday 16/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Saturday 17/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Monday 19/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Tuesday 20/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Wednesday 21/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Thursday 22/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Friday 23/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Saturday 24/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Monday 26/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Tuesday 27/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Wednesday 28/12/2022 C-CM / D-PS/ A- DR/ B-DE & AS

Thursday 29/12/2022 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Friday 30/12/2022 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Saturday 31/12/2022 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Monday 2/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Tuesday 3/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS



Day Date Batches

Wednesday 4/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Thursday 5/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Friday 6/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Saturday 7/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Monday 9/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Tuesday 10/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Wednesday 11/1/2023 B-CM /C-PS /D- DR / A-DE & AS

Thursday 12/1/2023 to 25/1/2023 Casualty Posting / Prelim Exam

Friday 27 /1/2023 to 1/2/2023 Prelim Exam

Term End Exam for Medicine, Surgery, OBGY & Paed. Prelim Exam for CM, OP,EN,FM



MEDICINE 

Theory 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

Theory 
Practical's, SGT 

SDL 

IM 
CM 

40 
Practical's , SGT 

SDL 
Total 

SURGERY 

62 

Total 107 

DERMATOLOGY 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 
PSYCHIATRY 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE 

Theory 
|Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 
ENT 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 

Total 
OPHTHALMOLOGY 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 
AETCOM 

Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 

SU DR 

25 20 Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
35 

Total 65 32 

OBG 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 
PEDIATRICS

OG PS 

25 25 

10 

71 40 

PE CT 

20 10 Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
40 

2 

20 Total 
ORTHOPEDICS 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
|Total 

FM 
Theory 
Practicals, SGT 
SDL 
Total 
RADIOLOGY AND RT 

65 

OR EN 

16 25 

22 48 

43 78 

FM OP 

30 

5 65 

10 

75 105 

RD AT 

10 0 Theory 
Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 
ANAESTHESIA 
Theory 

10 37 

22 43 

AS 

Practicals, SGT 

SDL 
Total 

10 

20 

3 hl 
DEAN, 

A.C.P.M.MEDII COLLEGE 
DHULE i.S.] 


